
VS. CBC, ROCKWOOD SUMMIT AND SLUH
Friday, Jan. 28  •  5 p.m.

Corley Gym
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SENIORS • CLASS OF 2022
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Head Coach: Chris Jennings
Assistant Coach: Gary Eagen

Manager: Thomas Simpson
Director of Athletics: Harold Barker

Headmaster: Father Cuthbert Elliott, O.S.B., ’02

PRIORY RAVENS
ROSTER

NAME YR. WT. CLASS
Jack Carr Soph. 182

Buddy Essen Soph. 170

Tommy Forget Fr. 152

Chase Gerber Sr. 152

Reuben Goldschmidt Sr. 145

Max Herr Sr. 160

Stephen McDaniel Sr. 182

A.J. Nance Soph. 170

Aaron Parasch Soph. 132

Jack Pecoraro Soph. 106

Huck Simmons Soph. 126

Wyatt Simmons Sr. 138

T.J. Soriano Sr. 195

Alex Top Soph. 138

Ethan Vernaci Jr. 195

Joachim von Reichenbach Soph. 152



VARSITY SCHEDULE

@PrioryAthleticspriory.org/athletics

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME

Tuesday, Nov. 30 Brentwood and Clayton Brentwood

Fri.-Sat., Dec. 3-4 Burroughs Invitational JBS

Wednesday, Dec. 8 DuBourg, Hancock and Westminster Hancock

Thursday, Dec. 9 Borgia, DeSmet and Metro East Lutheran DeSmet

Monday, Dec. 13 Gateway STEM, MICDS and Whitfield MICDS

Tueday, Dec. 14 Affton, Mehlville and St. Mary’s St. Mary’s

Saturday, Jan. 8 Jefferson City, Poplar Bluff, Raymore-Peculiar,  
St. James and Westminster

Capital City

Thursday, Jan. 13 Chaminade and Marquette Marquette

Fri.-Sat., Jan. 14-15 St. Charles Invitational St. Charles

Thursday, Jan. 20 Windsor, Orchard Farm and Pacific Home

Friday, Jan. 28 CBC, Rockwood Summit and SLUH (Senior Night) Home 5 p.m.

Saturday, Jan. 29 Priory Invitational Home 9 a.m.


